Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Bulach BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Berger Guido

Pedrazzini Carlo
Ammann Heinz
Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Albrecht Peter
Heidelberger Peter
Spalinger Marco
Romer Michael
Pavoni Karl

Seiler Kaspar
Meier Marcel
Lisanti Alfonso
Ammann René
Hiltebrand Rene
Reimann René
Michelis Bjorn
Stadler Ernst
Thommen Markus
Keller Beat

Miiller Walter
Burgener René
Wehrli Sascha
Weber Roland
Huber Karl

Furrer Daniel
Girsberger Patrick
Brandenberger Enrico
Kleeb Markus
Crisp Martin
Zbinden Daniel

Keller Markus

Jo.
1967

1967
1963
1955
1956
1958
1980
1981
1956
1959
1969
1973
1954
1969
1972
1974
1941
1957
1976
1958
1961
1975
1993
1957
1968
1979
1953
1956
1955
1955
1967

Verein
Bachenbiilach SV

Bilach MS

Bulach MS
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Hochfelden SV
Hochfelden SV
Glattfelden SV
Hochfelden SV
Hochfelden SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Glattfelden SV
Hochfelden SV
Hochfelden SV
Bulach MS

Rafz SR
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Kloten-Dietlikon BS
Kloten-Dietlikon BS
Glattfelden SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Rafz SR

Hochfelden SV
Hochfelden SV
Oberembrach MSV
Kloten-Dietlikon BS
Oberembrach MSV
Rafz SR

Wallisellen SV
Bachenbilach SV
Kloten-Dietlikon BS
Glattfelden SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld D
2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03

Resultat
146

145
142
141
141
141
141
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138
138
138
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136
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135
135
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134
134
133
132
132
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Bulach BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Bosshard Roger 1984 Hochfelden SV Sturmgewehr 90 132
Michaud Markus 1962 Embrach-Lufingen SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Bottlang Markus 1966 Oberembrach MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Riieger Raphael 1982 Rafz SR Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Krahenbiihl Martin 1983 Oberembrach MSV Sturmgewehr 90 131
Hartmann Laura 1997 Builach MS Sturmgewehr 90 131
Maag Gottlieb 1956 Bachenbulach SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 130
Lauffer Marcel 1982 Clattfelden SV Sturmgewehr 90 129
Sagesser Ernst 1941 Kiloten-Dietlikon BS Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Seiler Alex 1967 Bachenbilach SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Tores Fatima 1976 Bachenbulach SV Sturmgewehr 90 128
Koénig Sandro 1986 Wallisellen SV Sturmgewehr 90 127
Stadler Willy 1951 Bulach MS Karabiner 126
Dolder Georg 1954 Wallisellen SV Sturmgewehr 90 126
Huber Hansueli 1955 Oberembrach MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 126
Bader Philipp 1983 Hochfelden SV Sturmgewehr 90 125
Liissi Hans 1933 Wallisellen SV Sturmgewehr 90 124
Brupbacher Rolf 1953 Rafz SR Sturmgewehr 57-03 121
Mettler Werner 1952 Wallisellen SV Sturmgewehr 90 119
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